Enterprise Switch
MANAGED GIGABIT
PoE++ SWITCH
INTEGRATED WITH
PERCEPXION™
SOFTWARE
SM24TBT2DPB Series
This switch is a high-performance Layer 2 managed switch with 52 Gbps switching capacity. It

change without notice. MPB-00135 Rev B
* Digital Electricity is a trademark of VoltServer. For more information visit voltserver.com.
Ordering Information
Accessories Number Description
PS-AC-920-XX Secondary AC Modular Power Supply
(includes *country specific power cord - see chart below)
PS-ACDC-1200-DE Secondary AC & DC Modular Power Supply
No Saf-D adapter cable or power cord - for Digital
Electricity* applications only
PS-ACDC-1200-xx Secondary AC & DC Modular Power Supply
(includes (1) Saf-D adapter cable and *country specific
power cord - see chart below)
Part Number Description
SM24TBT2DPB-DE (24) 10/100/1000Base-T ports + (2) 100/1000Base-X
SFP/RJ-45 combo ports
(includes 19” rack mount brackets, (1) PS-ACDC-1200
and no Saf-D adapter cable or power cord - for Digital
Electricity* applications only)
SM24TBT2DPB-xx (24) 10/100/1000Base-T ports + (2) 100/1000Base-X
SFP/RJ-45 combo ports
(includes 19” rack mount brackets, (1) PS-ACDC-1200, (1)
Saf-D adapter cable and *country specific power cord -
see chart below)
SM24TBT2DPB-920-xx (24) 10/100/1000Base-T ports + (2) 100/1000Base-X
SFP/RJ-45 combo ports
(includes 19” rack mount brackets, (1) PS-AC-920 and
*country specific power cord - see chart below)
SM24TBT2DPB-2XPS-xx (24) 10/100/1000Base-T ports + (2) 100/1000Base-X
SFP/RJ-45 combo ports
(includes 19” rack mount brackets, (2) PS-ACDC-1200, (2)